
CDW Government LLC

Softchoice Corporation
SHI International Corp

Southern Computer  Warehouse

Max Contract Period: 803-737-9854
09/11/2015 - 07/31/2021

For Escalations and NASPO Valuepoint Contract Manager:

wbutler@mmo.sc.gov
Page last update:  04/01/2020

Contract Pricing for all Vendors listed below

Any and all leasing will be through the State Term Contract for IT Equipment Leasing with Presidio Technology 
Capital, LLC

Microsoft Master Agreement

Microsoft Corporation Computer Equipment Procurement Manager
(Laptops, Tablets, and Peripherals)

NASPO ValuePoint Will Butler

SC Participating Addendum

Link to IT Equipment Leasing Contract Sheet

Microsoft Corporation

Christie Boening
Phone: 425-421-1501

Important Note: Please review the SC Participating Addendum (PA) prior to purchase as it lists exclusions to 
each individual vendor's contract.  At a minimum no vendor is allowed to sell: instructional packages; AV 
equipment; whiteboards; any item for which there is a state term contract; software, software maintenance, 
subscriptions or downloads (except operating software with initial purchase of equipment).

Fax: 425-936-7329

Contract Number: 4400011340
Vendor Number: 7000031054

E-Rate SPIN: Not Available

Microsoft Corporation does not accept direct orders.  Orders must be made thorugh authorized Microsoft 
Corporation resellers who have been awarded contracts by ITMO.  See list of authorized resellers below.

Christie.Boening@microsoft.com

Insight Public Sector Inc

PCMG Inc
Microsoft Retail Stores

RESELLERS 
CDW Government LLC
GovConnection Inc

X0A6T
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Place, Send, or Fax Order to:
Nicole Tuzzolino
230 N Milwaukee Avenue, Vernon Hills, IL 60061
Phone: 866-850-5223
Fax: 847-990-8124
Email: nicotuz@cdwg.com

On Site Sales Support:
Josh Donn
Phone: 312-705-0348
Fax: 312-705-3448
Email: joshdon@cdwg.com

Kyle Irwin
Phone: 919-272-6083
Fax: 847-990-8186
Email: kyleirw@cdw.com

Technical Contact:
William Frank
Phone: 866-723-2635
Fax: 847-968-1316
Email: william.frank@cdwg.com

Contract Number: 4400017309
7000033346

E-Rate SPIN: 143005588

GovConnection Inc
Place, Send, or Fax Orders to:
732 Milford Rd, Merrimack, NH, 03054
Fax: 603-683-2482
Email: sledcontracts@govconnection.com

On Site Sales:
Dawna Furniss
Phone: 800-800-0019 x34277
Fax: 603-683-1559
Email: dawna.furniss@connection.com

Contract Specialist:
Nicole Poulin
Phone: 800-800-0019 x2791
Email: nicole.poulin@connection.com

Contract Number: 4400017310

Vendor Number:

X0A7T
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7000045035
E-Rate SPIN: 143026005

Insight Public Sector Inc
Place, Send, or Fax Orders to:
6820 S. Harl Ave, Tempe, AZ, 85283
Fax: 480-760-8130
Email: trinity.dunn@insight.com

On Site Sales:
Trinity Dunn
Phone: 800-467-4448 x3131
Fax: 480-760-8130
Email: trinity.dunn@insight.com

Contract Number: 4400011348
7000024083

E-Rate SPIN: 143030052

Microsoft Corporation

Closest Retail Store - Southpark Mall
Place, Send, or Fax Orders to:
Microsoft Retail Store - Southpark Mall
4400 Sharon Rd., Space M11, Charlotte, NC 28211
Fax: Not Available
Email: nick.miller@microsoft.com

Sales Contact:
Nick Miller
Phone: 704-796-4375
Email: nick.miller@microsoft.com

Contract Number: 4400011937
7000113076

E-Rate SPIN: 143013242

PCMG Inc.
Place, Send, or Fax Order to:
14120 Newbrook Drive, STE 100, Chantilly, VA 20151
Fax: 310-630-6434
Email: jishnu.banerjee@pcmg.com

On Site Sales:

Vendor Number:

Vendor Number:

Vendor Number:

X0A0T
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Jishnu Banerjee
Phone: 800-625-5468 x 38334
Fax: 310-630-6434
Email: jishnu.banerjee@pcmg.com

Contracts Administrator:
Danayet Gebremedhin
Phone: 800-625-5468 x 55679
Fax: 310-630-6603
Email: danayet.gebremedhin@pcmg.com

Contract Number: 4400011380
7000046517

E-Rate SPIN: 143006068

SHI International Corp
Place, Send, or Fax Order to:
290 Davidson Avenue, Somerset, NJ 08873
Fax: 732-868-6066
Email: southeastteam@shi.com

State/Local Government Account Executive;
Tim Smith
Phone: 803-212-8717
Email: timothy_smith@shi.com

Higher Ed Account Executive:
Orlinda Rose
Phone: 770-906-1711
Email: orlinda_rose@shi.com

K-12 Account Executive
Willie Ivery
Phone: 404-729-0281
Email: willie_ivery@shi.com

Inside Sales Team Manager:
Jennifer Huseth
Phone: 732-868-6286
Email: jennifer_huseth@shi.com

Public Sector Contracts Specialist:
Nick Grappone
Phone: 732-564-8189
Email: nick_grappone@shi.com

Vendor Number:

X0A4T
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Contract Number: 4400011347
7000178284

E-Rate SPIN: 143012572

Softchoice Corporation
Place, Send, or Fax Order to:
314 West Superior St, STE 301, Chicago, IL 60654
Fax: 877-310-7639
Email: matthew.silver@softchoice.com

On Site Sales Support:
Matthew Silver
Phone: 312-655-9002 x 323230
Fax: 877-310-7639
Email: matthew.silver@softchoice.com

Surface Sales Specialist:
Melvin Griffin
Phone: 877-333-7638
Fax: 877-310-7639
Email: melvin.griffin@softchoice.com

Contract Number: 4400011381
7000116817

E-Rate SPIN: 143024064

Southern Computer Warehouse
Place, Send, or Fax Order to:
Fax: 770-579-8937
Email: audrey.waters@scw.com

Outside Sales Contact:
Rick Sed
Phone: 919-623-0301
Email: richard.sed@scw.com

Inside Sales Contact:
Audrey Waters
Phone: 877-GOTOSCW X233 or 770-579-8927 x233
Fax: 770-579-8937
Email: audrey.waters@scw.com

Contract Number: 4400017312
7000040736

E-Rate SPIN: 143028864

Vendor Number:

Vendor Number:

Vendor Number:
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